Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

175 - Mountain Brook City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

4/15/2021 11:55:43 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2021, Fiscal Period 06

General

$11,365,939.75
$0.00
$40,997,139.81
$13,086.84
$52,376,166.40

$18,448,490.74
$5,505,376.71
$2,906,927.45
$77,240.77
$1,211,350.46
$2,242,952.12
$0.00
$345,873.74
$30,738,211.99

$36,469.27
$609,406.73
($572,937.46)

$21,065,016.95
$15,594,962.31
$36,659,979.26

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$291,284.54
$1,781,981.43
$1,167.50
$2,074,433.47

$1,211,741.55
$564,840.74
$70,263.38
$1,045,415.91
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$120,412.07
$3,012,673.65

$768,156.60
$184,457.80
$583,698.80

($354,541.38)
$4,065,340.86
$3,710,799.48

Debt Service

$0.00
$0.00
$125,296.16
$0.00
$125,296.16

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,060,387.50
$0.00
$1,060,387.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

($935,091.34)
$45.96
($935,045.38)

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$3,864.00
$0.00
$192,244.00
$0.00
$196,108.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$196,108.00
$457,263.46
$653,371.46

$0.00
$0.00
$399,475.73
$0.00
$399,475.73

$83,104.21
$221,048.02
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$5,671.94
$309,824.17

$1,233.00
$36,319.77
($35,086.77)

$54,564.79
$1,139,049.68
$1,193,614.47

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$11,369,803.75
$291,284.54
$43,496,137.13
$14,254.34
$55,171,479.76

$19,743,336.50
$6,291,265.47
$2,977,190.83
$1,122,656.68
$1,211,350.46
$2,242,952.12
$1,060,387.50
$471,957.75
$35,121,097.31

$805,858.87
$830,184.30
($24,325.43)

$20,026,057.02
$21,256,662.27
$41,282,719.29
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